Timken 52400/52637D+X7S-52400
tapered roller bearings
offers a Timken 52400/52637D+X7S-52400 tapered roller bearings
selection of Genuine at Wholesale Prices. We 60 Bore Diameter
(mm)  are  a  Timken  52400/52637D+X7S-52400  tapered  roller
bearings Certified Parts Retailer
Bore Diameter (mm) 60
Width (mm) 65.1
d 60 mm
L2 180 mm
L3 500 mm
B 65.1 mm
H 120 mm
H2 240 mm
J 860 mm
L 920 mm
S 25.4 mm
Bolt (G) M18